Schedule - Games 2020

Date League Venue Home Away Code S. Time Umpire

Fri May 29

Sat 30 | Divi2-L Ashdod Ashdod A Sri Lanka Youth 1 10:00 Sri Lanka Jerusalem
Divi 2-L Eilat Eilat Lod Rengers 2 10:00 Dimona C

Fri June 05 | Divi1-L Beer Sheva Beer Sheva C.C Ra'anana 3 10:00 Dimona A

Sat 06 | Divil-L Lod S. Lions Lod Sri Lanka Tel Aviv 4 10:00 Sri Lanka Youth
Divi 1-L Ashdod Young Ashdod Sri Lanka Jerusalem 5 10:00 Lod Rengers
Divi 1-L Dimona Dimona C Neve Shimson 6 10:00 Eilat

Fri June 12

Sat 13 | Divi2-L Lod Lod Rengers Sri Lanka Youth 7 10:00 Ra'anana
Divi 2-L Eilat Eilat Dimona A 8 10:00 Young Ashdod

Fri June 19 | Divi 1-L Ashdod Neve Shimson Ra'anana 9 10:00 Ashdod A

Sat 20 | Divi1-L Lod S. Lions Lod Sri Lanka Jerusalem 10 10:00 Lod Rengers
Divi 1-L Ashdod Young Ashdod Dimona C 11 10:00 Sri Lanka Youth
Divi 1-L Beer Sheva Beer Sheva C.C Sri Lanka Tel Aviv 12 10:00 Dimona A

Fri June 26

Sat 27 | Divi1-L Ashdod Neve Shimson S. Lions Lod 13 10:00 Sri Lanka Youth
Divi 2-L Dimona Dimona A Lod Rengers 14 10:00 Young Ashdod
Divi 2-L Eilat Eilat Ashdod A 15 10:00 Beer Sheva C.C

Fri July 03 | Divi1-L Ashdod Young Ashdod Ra'anana 16 10:00 Dimona A

Sat 04 | Divi1-L Lod S. Lions Lod Dimona C 17 10:00 Ashdod A
Divi 1-L Ashdod Neve Shimson Sri Lanka Tel Aviv 18 10:00 Lod Rengers
Divi 1-L Beer Sheva Beer Sheva C.C Sri Lanka Jerusalem 19 10:00 Eilat
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Fri July 10
11 | Divi2-L Lod Lod Rengers Ashdod A 20 10:00 S. Lions Lod
Divi2-L Ashdod Sri Lanka Youth Eilat 21 10:00 Neve Shimson
Fri July 17 | Divi 1-L Lod S. Lions Lod Ra'anana 22 10:00 Ashdod A
Sat 18 | Divi 1-L Ashdod Young Ashdod Sri Lanka Tel Aviv 23 10:00 Lod Rengers
Divi 1-L Beer Sheva Beer Sheva C.C Neve Shimson 24 10:00 Dimona A
Divi 1-L Dimona Dimona C Sri Lanka Jerusalem 25 10:00 Eilat
Fri July 24
Sat 25 | Divi 2-L Lod Lod Rengers Eilat 26 10:00 Young Ashdod
Divi 2-L Ashdod Ashdod A Dimona A 27 10:00 Ra'anana
Fri July 31 | Divil-L Lod Ra'anana Sri Lanka Jerusalem 28 10:00 Lod Rengers
Sat Aug 01 | Divi1-L Lod S. Lions Lod Beer Sheva C.C 29 10:00 Dimona A
Divi 1-L Ashdod Neve Shimson Young Ashdod 30 10:00 Sri Lanka Youth
Divi 1-L Dimona Dimona C Sri Lanka Tel Aviv 31 10:00 Ashdod A
Fri Aug 07
Sat 08 | Divi2-L Ashdod Ashdod A Lod Rengers 32 10:00 Ra'anana
Divi 2-L Dimona Dimona A Sri Lanka Youth 33 10:00 Sri Lanka Tel Aviv
Fri Aug 14 | Divi 1-L Ashdod Ra'anana Sri Lanka Tel Aviv 34 10:00 Ashdod A
Sat 15 | Divi 1-L Ashdod Young Ashdod S. Lions Lod 35 10:00 Dimona A
Divi 1-L Dimona Dimona C Beer Sheva C.C 36 10:00 Eilat
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Fri Aug 21
Sat 22 | Divi1-L Ashdod Neve Shimson Sri Lanka Jerusalem 37 10:00 Dio Vijo +
Divi 2-L Lod Lod Rengers Sri Lanka Youth 38 10:00 Ra'anana
Divi 2-L Dimona Dimona A Eilat 39 10:00 Beer Sheva C.C
Fri Aug 28 | Divi 1-L Dimona Dimona C Ra'anana 40 10:00 Sri Lanka Youth
Sat 29 | Divi 1-L Lod Sri Lanka Tel Aviv Sri Lanka Jerusalem 41 10:00 Ashdod A
Divi 1-L Beer Sheva Beer Sheva C.C Young Ashdod 42 10:00 Eilat
Fri Sep 04
Sat Sep 05 | Divi2-L Ashdod Ashdod A Eilat 43 09:30 Dimona C
Divi 2-L Dimona Dimona A Sri Lanka Youth 44 09:30 Sri Lanka Jerusalem
Fri Sep 11
Sat 12 | Divi2-L Lod Lod Rengers Dimona A 45 09:30 Sri Lanka Tel Aviv
Divi 2-L Ashdod Ashdod A Sri Lanka Youth 46 09:30 S. Lions Lod
Fri Sep 18 Rosh Hashana Eve -nmwn wx1211V
Sat 19 A' Rosh Hashana - nmwawNITN
Fri Sep 25
Sat 26 | Divi2-L Dimona Dimona A Ashdod A 47 09:30 S. Lions Lod
Divi 2-L Eilat Eilat Sri Lanka Youth 48 09:30 Neve Shimson
Fri Oct 02 Succoth evening - NI 1
Sat 03 Succoth - NI 2N
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